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Please note:  All times are Central European Summer Time (CEST) 
 
WEDNESDAY 7 JULY 2021 
 
9:00 
 
 
9:10 
 
 
9:15 
 
 
9:20 
 
 
 
 
10:15 
 
10:30 
 
 
 
12:00 

OPENING REMARKS  
PETER VAN DEN BOSSCHE SIEL President 
 
WELCOME MESSAGE 
GIANMARIO VERONA Rector, Bocconi University 
 
INTRODUCTION TO THE OPENING KEYNOTE EVENT  
PHILIPPE DE BAERE Van Bael & Bellis 
 
OPENING KEYNOTE EVENT  
MARIO MONTI President, Bocconi University interviewed 
by GIORGIO SACERDOTI Professor Emeritus, Bocconi 
University 
 
Break 
 
ROUNDTABLE: THE FUTURE OF INTERNATIONAL 
INVESTMENT REGULATION 
Moderator: GIORGIO SACERDOTI Bocconi University 
 
Break 

12:30 
 
 
14:00 
 
14:30 
 
16:00 
 
16:30 
 
 
 
18:30 

ROUNDTABLE: THE GLOBAL MINIMUM TAX INITIATIVE  
Moderator: AMY PORGES Porges Trade Law PLLC 
 
Break  
 
PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
Break Networking / Book Talk / Poster Sessions  
 
ROUNDTABLE: MULTI-, PLURI- AND UNILATERALISM 
IN TRADE POLICY IN THE 2020s 
Moderator: RYAN AVENT The Economist 
 
End of day 

 
THURSDAY 8 JULY 2021  
 
9:00 
 
10:30 
 
11:00 
 
12:30 

PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
Break Speed Mentoring / Book Talk / Poster Sessions  
 
PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
Lunch Break 

13:00 
 
 
 
15:00 
 
16:30 
 
17:00 
 
17:55 
 
 
18:00 
 
 
 
 
19:30 
 

ROUNDTABLE: THE GREAT CARBON BORDER 
ADJUSTMENT DEBATE 
Moderator: SIMON LESTER Cato Institute  
 
PARALLEL SESSIONS 
 
Break  
 
ANNOUNCEMENTS OF SIEL PRIZES  
 
INTRODUCTION TO THE ROBERT HUDEC LECTURE 
DAN HOHNSTEIN Tradelawguide.com 
 
ROBERT HUDEC LECTURE: PEOPLE, PLACE AND TIME 
AS DETERMINANTS OF INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC 
RELATIONS 
MARY FOOTER University of Nottingham 
 
End of day 

 
FRIDAY 9 JULY 2021  
 
9:00 
 
10:30 
 
11:00 
 
12:30 

PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
Break Networking / Book Talk / Poster Sessions  
 
PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
Lunch Break 

13:00 
 
14:30 
 
15:00 
 
16:30 
 

17:00 
 
 
 
19:00 
 
 
 
19:15 

KEYNOTE EVENT (TBC) 
 
Break  
 
PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
Break  
 
ROUNDTABLE: THE RULE OF LAW AND THE ROLE OF 
LAWYERS IN THE 21ST CENTURY 
Moderator: GABRIELLE MARCEAU World Trade Organization 
 
CLOSING REMARKS 
ISABELLE VAN DAMME & MARKUS WAGNER  
SIEL Executive Vice Presidents 
 
End of conference 

http://www.sielnet.org/CONFERENCES/SIEL2021/
https://siel2021.mticket.it/eng/
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PARALLEL SESSIONS  
 
WEDNESDAY 7 JULY 2021 
 
14:30 DOMESTIC FRAMEWORKS FOR TRADE & INVESTMENT NEGOTIATIONS; 

(DE-)JUDICIALIZATION OF ECONOMIC RELATIONS; REMAKING INVESTMENT LAW;  
COVID-19 & TRADE GOVERNANCE 

 
 
THURSDAY 8 JULY 2021  
 
9:00 DATA GOVERNANCE IN DIGITAL TRADE; GREENING OF INT’L TRADE; RETHINKING 

INVESTMENT LAW; THE CHALLENGES OF SOEs 
 
11:00 CHINA’S ROLE IN INT’L ECONOMIC GOVERNANCE; TRADE, HRs & LABOUR STANDARDS; 

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & AI; INVESTMENT LAW & CLIMATE CHANGE 
 
15:00 THE FUTURE OF ECONOMIC GOVERNANCE; DEVELOPING COUNTRIES’ STATUS; EU GREEN 

DEAL; ECONOMIC INTEGRATION IN AFRICA 
 
 
FRIDAY 9 JULY 2021  
 
9:00 BLOCKCHAIN CURRENCIES; TRADE & ENVIRONMENT; FRAGMENTATION DANGER IN 

DIGITAL TRADE; EU-UK POST-BREXIT 
 
11:00 TRADE & THE GREEN AGENDA; VACCINE NATIONALISM; BRINGING INVESTMENT LAW 

HOME; GLOBAL VALUE CHAINS & CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
 
15:00  GENDER & TRADE; NEW GENERATIONS FTAS; 25 YEARS INT’L ANTICORRUPTION; 

ENFORCING SDG STANDARDS 
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