



Rethinking Global Economic Governance

7 - 9 JULY 2021 MILAN / ITALY

ONLINE CONFERENCE

Please note: All times are Central European Summer Time (CEST)

	note: All times are Central European Summer Time (CEST)	'	
WEDNE	SDAY 7 JULY 2021		
9:00	OPENING REMARKS PETER VAN DEN BOSSCHE SIEL President	12:30	ROUNDTABLE: THE GLOBAL MINIMUM TAX INITIATIVE Moderator: AMY PORGES Porges Trade Law PLLC
9:10	WELCOME MESSAGE GIANMARIO VERONA Rector, Bocconi University	14:00 14:30	Break PARALLEL SESSIONS
9:15	INTRODUCTION TO THE OPENING KEYNOTE EVENT PHILIPPE DE BAERE Van Bael & Bellis	16:00	Break Networking / Book Talk / Poster Sessions
9:20	OPENING KEYNOTE EVENT MARIO MONTI President, Bocconi University interviewed by GIORGIO SACERDOTI Professor Emeritus, Bocconi University	16:30 18:30	ROUNDTABLE: MULTI-, PLURI- AND UNILATERALISM IN TRADE POLICY IN THE 2020s Moderator: RYAN AVENT The Economist End of day
10:15	Break		•
10:30	ROUNDTABLE: THE FUTURE OF INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT REGULATION Moderator: GIORGIO SACERDOTI Bocconi University		
12:00	Break		
THURSDAY 8 JULY 2021			
9:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS	13:00	13:00 ROUNDTABLE: THE GREAT CARBON BORDER ADJUSTMENT DEBATE Moderator: SIMON LESTER Cato Institute
10:30	Break Speed Mentoring / Book Talk / Poster Sessions		
11:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS	15:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS
12:30	Lunch Break	16:30	Break
		17:00	ANNOUNCEMENTS OF SIEL PRIZES
		17:55	INTRODUCTION TO THE ROBERT HUDEC LECTURE DAN HOHNSTEIN Tradelawguide.com
		18:00	ROBERT HUDEC LECTURE: PEOPLE, PLACE AND TIME AS DETERMINANTS OF INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS MARY FOOTER University of Nottingham
		19:30	End of day
FRIDAY 9 JULY 2021			
9:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS	13:00	KEYNOTE EVENT (TBC)
10:30	Break Networking / Book Talk / Poster Sessions	14:30	Break
11:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS	15:00	PARALLEL SESSIONS
12:30	Lunch Break	16:30	Break
		17:00	ROUNDTABLE: THE RULE OF LAW AND THE ROLE OF LAWYERS IN THE 21ST CENTURY Moderator: GABRIELLE MARCEAU World Trade Organization
		19:00	CLOSING REMARKS ISABELLE VAN DAMME & MARKUS WAGNER SIEL Executive Vice Presidents

End of conference

19:15





Rethinking Global Economic Governance

7 - 9 JULY 2021 MILAN / ITALY

ONLINE CONFERENCE

PARALLEL SESSIONS

WEDNESDAY 7 JULY 2021

14:30 DOMESTIC FRAMEWORKS FOR TRADE & INVESTMENT NEGOTIATIONS; (DE-)JUDICIALIZATION OF ECONOMIC RELATIONS; REMAKING INVESTMENT LAW; COVID-19 & TRADE GOVERNANCE

THURSDAY 8 JULY 2021

- 9:00 DATA GOVERNANCE IN DIGITAL TRADE; GREENING OF INT'L TRADE; RETHINKING INVESTMENT LAW; THE CHALLENGES OF SOEs
- 11:00 CHINA'S ROLE IN INT'L ECONOMIC GOVERNANCE; TRADE, HRs & LABOUR STANDARDS; INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & AI; INVESTMENT LAW & CLIMATE CHANGE
- **15:00** THE FUTURE OF ECONOMIC GOVERNANCE; DEVELOPING COUNTRIES' STATUS; EU GREEN DEAL; ECONOMIC INTEGRATION IN AFRICA

FRIDAY 9 JULY 2021

- 9:00 BLOCKCHAIN CURRENCIES; TRADE & ENVIRONMENT; FRAGMENTATION DANGER IN DIGITAL TRADE; EU-UK POST-BREXIT
- 11:00 TRADE & THE GREEN AGENDA; VACCINE NATIONALISM; BRINGING INVESTMENT LAW HOME; GLOBAL VALUE CHAINS & CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
- **15:00** GENDER & TRADE; NEW GENERATIONS FTAS; 25 YEARS INT'L ANTICORRUPTION; ENFORCING SDG STANDARDS